Garland Commercial
Industries, LLC
185 East South Street
Freeland, PA 18224
Phone: (570) 636-1000
Fax: (570) 636-3903
Garland Commercial Ranges Ltd
1177 Kamato Road,

This product is not approved for residential use.
Convection ovens with 120V, 60 Hz, 1 phase, 3.4 amps motors are
supplied with 6’/1829mm cord and plug (NEMA 5-15P); 240V ,50/60
Hz, 1 phase motors are not supplied with cord and plug and must
have direct connect.
Gas input ratings shown for installations up to 2000 ft.,(610m)
above sea level. Please specify altitudes over 2000 ft.
Model
Number
OB G O
Total
BTU/Hr
Natural
Ship Wt.
Lbs. Kg
U60-4G36RR1 4 36" (2) 26" 264,000 826 375
U60-4G36RS1 4 36" (1) 26" 226,000 790 358
U60-4G36SS 4 36" — 188,000 681 309
U60-2G48RR1 2 48" (2) 26" 220,000 851 386
U60-2G48RS1 2 48" (1) 26" 182,000 815 370
U60-2G48SS 2 48" — 144,000 706 320
U60-G60RR1 — 60" (2) 26" 176,000 866 393
U60-G60RS1 — 60" (1) 26" 138,000 830 376
U60-G60SS — 60" — 100,000 721 327
Model
Number OB G O
Total
BTU/Hr
Natural
Ship Wt.
Lbs. Kg
U60-10RR1 10 — (2) 26" 396,000 726 329
U60-10RS1 10 — (1) 26" 358,000 690 312
U60-10SS 10 — — 320,000 581 264
U60-8G12RR1 8 12" (2) 26" 352,000 756 343
U60-8G12RS1 8 12" (1) 26" 314,000 720 327
U60-8G12SS 8 12" — 276,000 611 277
U60-6G24RR1 6 24" (2) 26" 308,000 791 359
U60-6G24RS1 6 24" (1) 26" 270,000 755 342
U60-6G24SS 6 24" — 232,000 646 293
OB=Open Burners	 G=Griddle	 O=Oven(s)	 Shipping volume, all models=79 Cu Ft
1 Available with convection oven change RS to CS;, RR to RC for one convection oven or CC for two convection ovens
34-1/2"
[876mm]